
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 3
Gaume 30.6.2024

ASUB

Anne-Marie DELANGHE
BMOT
Percurso : D50
Distancia : 4900m (Desnivel 100m)
Tempo : 1:31:02 (18'35"/km)

18/25 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Astrid KUPPER 0:48:39
2. Caroline MARGREVE 0:50:59
3. Camille MOULIERE 0:52:30

1. 183 00:06:35 464m 14'11"/km
2. 190 00:12:46 00:19:21 651m 19'37"/km
3. 213 00:12:13 00:31:34 559m 21'51"/km
4. 212 00:01:44 00:33:18 74m 23'25"/km
5. 210 00:05:16 00:38:34 269m 19'35"/km
6. 209 00:05:51 00:44:25 377m 15'31"/km
7. 208 00:01:45 00:46:10 99m 17'41"/km
8. 204 00:10:34 00:56:44 526m 20'05"/km
9. 196 00:07:57 01:04:41 391m 20'20"/km

10. 253 00:14:34 01:19:15 866m 16'49"/km
11. 250 00:07:26 01:26:41 271m 27'26"/km
12. 222 00:02:27 01:29:08 168m 14'35"/km
13. 255 00:00:49 01:29:57 85m 9'36"/km
14. 999 00:01:05 01:31:02 83m 13'03"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5362
https://www.helga-o.com

